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PUIJO WOLLEY

WOLLEY

1 Ella Autere Keskipelaaja
2 Anni Karjalainen Keskipelaaja
3 Emilia Kaanta Yleispelaaja
4 Hilkka Hujanen Yleispelaaja
5 Sarah Schmid Keskipelaaja
6 Moona Tarkiainen Passari

7 Veera Help Libero

8 Venla Huoman Yleispelaaja
10 Johelins Belisario Yleispelaaja

11 Milka Koskenkorva  Libero
12 Oksana Rusnachenko Passari

13 Minna Uusi-lllikainen Yleispelaaja

Paavalmentaja

Apuvalmentaja, fysiikkavalmentaja
Joukkueenjohtaja

Tilastot

Lagkari

Huoltaja

9.6.2000
20.1.2000
21.8.1999
24.3.1998
14.1.1994
1.6.2004
5.2.2005
30.11.2005
5.7.2001
1511.1995
30.7.1993

7.5.2000

Pekka Seppénen
Timo Leikas
Tero Hartikainen
Mika Venojarvi
Henri Miettinen

Aki Ollikainen
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1 Emilia Joensalo

2 Kristin Lux

3 Emilia Tyynismaa

4 Jemina Pasanen

5 Aliisa Kahkola

6 Sara Piippo

9 Olena Napalkova
10 Anna Yefremenko

12 Noora Hakonen

Libero
Yleispelaaja
Keskipelaaja
Libero
Keskipelaaja
Yleispelaaja
Passari
Hakkuri

Passari

14 Dariana Hollingsworth-Santana

15 Silja Kananen

18 Taija Tikka

Paavalmentaja
Apuvalmentaja
Fysiikkavalmentaja
Joukkueenjohtjat
Tilastot

Manageri

Yleispelaaja
Yleispelaaja

Keskipelaaja

Kim Buchwald
Jani Lindgren

AP Saukkonen

10.3.1995

20.2.2000

1.5.2001

15.2.2001

14.10.2001

13.2.2003

17.8.1997

18.10.1996

4.7.2001

17.6.1999

4.6.2003

27.7.1998

162

185

181

168

180

172

185

190

169

185

176

181

Pirkko Kivivuori, Martti Karjalainen

Jarkko Tyvimaa

Arto lhalainen
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